
FINISHES OPTION

White (WT)

ADDITIONAL
INSTALL UP/DOWN: Down
RATED LIFE 35000 Hours
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
-20°C (-4°F), 40°C (104°F)

• 3000K Color Temperature
• CRI 90+
• Dimmable using Triac and Electronic Low Voltage Dimmers
• Rated life 35,000 hours
• Linkable end to end or with MX interlink cord
• Link up to 750 max watts from one power supply
• 120° rotation
• Suitable for Closets according to NEC Section 410.8 & 410.16( C ) 5

UCL-89842 / UCL-89843 / UCL-89844 / UCL-89845 / UCL-89846 / UCL-89847
COUNTERMAX LITE I UNDERCABINET 3K

LUMENS
RATED DEL

220
  370
  520
  750

  300
  500
  700
1000

BULB TYPE
4W LED (Integrated) 
6W LED Integrated)      
8W LED (Integrated) 
12W LED (Integrated)
16W LED (Integrated)
20W LED (Integrated) 

INPUT DIMMABLE

CRI
90+
90+
90+
90+

3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K

Triac or ELV
Triac or ELV
Triac or ELV
Triac or ELV

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

120V
120V 
120V 
120V 

DIMENSION
8”L x 3” W x  1”H         
12”L x 3” W x 1”H           
16”L x 3” W x 1”H         
24”L x 3” W x 1”H 
32”L x 3” W x  1”H         
40”L x 3” W x 1”H

MODEL
89842
89843
89844
89845

MODEL

MEASUREMENTS

LAMPING

• 3/8” knockouts on back and bottom
• Romex connector
• Mounting screws

Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product

INCLUDES

OPTIONAL

L W

H

MATERIAL
Aluminum + PC

AVAILABLE SIZE:
8" | 12” | 16” | 24”| 32” | 40”

RATINGS
cETLus
Dry Location
CA Title 24

Job Name  :
Job Type     :
Quantity     :
Comments :

89846
89847

90+
90+

89842
89843
89844
89845
89846
89847

1100
1300

1300
1600

3000K
3000K

Triac or ELV
Triac or ELV

  120V
 120V




